Powerflow Spares 2011- 2012
Date: October 2011
The complete guide to all Powerflow models:
 Powerflow hoses and ancillaries
 Replacement parts for all models of Powerflow pump
 Pump Head Adapter spares
 Service
 Carriage for spares

Please ensure that you quote the Fernox part code description when
ordering.
How to Order
All items listed may be ordered through good plumbers’ merchants.
 3
Fernox Powerflow Mk III
Order codes for complete Powerflow machines:
56779: Fernox Powerflow Mk III UK/ 230v/ 50Hz
56490:  Fernox Powerflow Mk III UK/ 110v/ 50Hz Site Safe
58362:  Fernox British Gas Powerflow Mk III UK/ 230v/ 50Hz
56874:  Fernox Powerflow Mk III Euro/ 230v/ 50Hz
58973: Fernox Powerflow Mk III USA/ 110v/ 60Hz
Fernox Powerflow Mk III
The Mk III Powerflow machine comes complete with all hoses and fittings, ready to use
straight out of the box!
Product Specification
 1100W pump/motor (1.5 hp)
 Circulation rate of up to 99 l/min
 Rated to 85˚C operating temperature
 CE marked (MET mark USA)
 Reversible flow action
 50 litre tank
 Integral double check valve on mains fill
 Two year return to base warranty
 4
Hose Sets and Optional Extras
Flow and Return Extension Hose Pack
Set of two yellow flow and return hoses and cam action
fittings to extend standard hoses.
Code: 60269   5m
Code: 60270 10m
Code: 60271 15m
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Renewables Compatible Flow/ Return Hose
1” Flow/ Return hose 5m x 2. Improves flow rates on critical
applications such as Ground Source Heat Pumps up to 120
l/min.
Code: A5
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Dump and Overflow Extension Hose Pack
Set of two x 8m ¾” clear braided PVC dump and overflow
hoses and cam action fittings to extend standard hose.
Code: 51403
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Mains Extension Pack
Single ½” 8m clear mains hose with coupling to connect to
original mains hose.
USA: Fitted with female garden hose thread fitting.
Code: 51404 UK/ Euro
Code: 51404/A USA
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Complete Set of Extension Hoses
Comprises of extension packs:  2 x Flow/Return 5m
    2 x Dump/Overflow 8m
    1 x Mains Hose
Code: 60272
 5
Pump Union Elbows (Pair)
Set of two 90˚ elbows to connect the flow and return hoses to
standard 1 ½” BSP pump unions placed at 130mm centres to fit
a standard circulator or Fernox Boiler Buddy connection.
Code: 58790
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………
USA Standard Flange ¾” BSP Pump Connectors (Pair)
Code: 60273
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Replacement Hose Set
A complete set of replacement hoses as supplied with the
machine. Does not include flanges:
2 x Flow/Return 5m
2 x Dump/Overflow 8m
1 x Mains Fill 8m
USA: mains hose fitted with female garden hose thread fitting.